
2:33 am Mon 20 May, 24 SP - HS Boys Soccer (JV And V) - Games Only Page 1

Date Start End Event Name Location Dismiss Depart Return Description
Tue 08/22/2023 4:00 pm 5:30 pm JV Boys Soccer @ Mount Mansfield

(Scrimmage)
Mount Mansfield Union 2:15 pm 6:15 pm

Tue 08/22/2023 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Boys Soccer @ Mount
Mansfield (Scrimmage)

Mount Mansfield Union 2:00 pm 2:15 pm 6:15 pm

Sat 08/26/2023 10:00 am 11:30 am Varsity Boys Soccer @ South
Burlington (Scrimmage)

South Burlington High School 8:00 am 1:00 pm

Sat 08/26/2023 10:00 am 12:00 pm JV Boys Soccer @ South Burlington
(Scrimmage)

South Burlington High School 8:00 am 1:00 pm

Tue 08/29/2023 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs. Hartford
(Scrimmage)

Upper Field/Soccer/Lacrosse

Tue 08/29/2023 4:00 pm 5:30 pm JV Boys Soccer vs. Hartford
(Scrimmage)

Baseball Outfield/Soccer Field

Sat 09/02/2023 12:00 pm 2:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs. Burr & Burton Upper Field/Soccer/Lacrosse
Sat 09/02/2023 12:00 pm 2:00 pm JV Boys Soccer vs. Burr & Burton Baseball Outfield/Soccer Field
Sat 09/09/2023 9:00 am 10:30 am Varsity Boys Soccer @ Mount

Abraham
Mount Abraham Union High School
Rec Fields

6:50 am 11:40 am

Sat 09/09/2023 9:00 am 10:30 am JV Boys Soccer @ Mount Abraham Mount Abraham Union High School
Rec Fields

6:50 am 11:40 am

Tue 09/12/2023 4:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Boys Soccer vs. Randolph Upper Field/Soccer/Lacrosse
Tue 09/12/2023 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs. Randolph Main Stadium Field
Thu 09/14/2023 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer @ Hazen Hazen Union High School 2:45 pm 3:00 pm 6:30 pm
Wed 09/20/2023 4:00 pm 5:30 pm JV Boys Soccer vs. Montpelier Baseball Outfield/Soccer Field
Wed 09/20/2023 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer @ Montpelier Montpelier High School
Fri 09/22/2023 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs. North Country Upper Field/Soccer/Lacrosse
Fri 09/22/2023 4:00 pm 5:30 pm JV Boys Soccer vs. North Country Baseball Outfield/Soccer Field
Tue 09/26/2023 4:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Boys Soccer @ Lamoille Lamoille Union HS 2:25 pm 2:40 pm 6:50 pm
Tue 09/26/2023 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer @ Lamoille Lamoille Union HS 2:25 pm 2:40 pm 6:50 pm
Thu 09/28/2023 4:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Boys Soccer @ Hazen Hazen Union High School 2:45 pm 3:00 pm 6:30 pm
Sat 09/30/2023 2:30 pm 4:00 pm JV Boys Soccer vs. South Burlington B Upper Field/Soccer/Lacrosse
Sat 09/30/2023 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs. Spaulding Main Stadium Field
Wed 10/04/2023 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Boys Soccer @ Peoples

Academy
Peoples Academy High School 2:00 pm 2:15 pm 6:15 pm

Wed 10/04/2023 4:00 pm 5:30 pm JV Boys Soccer @ Peoples Academy Peoples Academy High School 2:00 pm 2:15 pm 6:15 pm
Sat 10/07/2023 11:00 am 12:30 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs. Lyndon

Institute
Main Stadium Field

Sat 10/07/2023 2:00 pm 3:30 pm JV Boys Soccer @ Christ Covenant Danville MS/HS 12:30 pm 4:15 pm
Tue 10/10/2023 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Boys Soccer @ Thetford

Academy
Thetford Academy 1:30 pm 1:45 pm 6:45 pm
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Wed 10/11/2023 4:00 pm 5:30 pm JV Boys Soccer @ Thetford Academy Thetford Academy 1:30 pm 1:45 pm 6:45 pm
Fri 10/13/2023 4:00 pm 5:30 pm JV Boys Soccer vs. Lake Region Upper Field/Soccer/Lacrosse
Fri 10/13/2023 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs. Lake Region

*Senior Game*
Main Stadium Field

Sat 10/14/2023 12:00 pm 1:30 pm JV Boys Soccer @ Christ Covenant Danville MS/HS 10:30 am 2:00 pm
Wed 10/18/2023 4:00 pm 5:00 pm JV Boys Soccer @ Harwood Harwood Union High School 2:10 pm 2:25 pm 5:35 pm
Wed 10/18/2023 4:00 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Boys Soccer @ Harwood Harwood Union High School 2:10 pm 2:25 pm 5:35 pm
Thu 10/19/2023 4:00 pm 5:30 pm JV Boys Soccer @ Stowe Stowe High School 1:00 pm 6:15 pm
Sat 10/21/2023 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Boys Soccer @ Stowe (at

Burlington High School)
Burlington High School 2:00 pm 6:30 pm

Tue 10/24/2023 7:15 pm 8:45 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs. Otter Valley
(State Playdowns) @ Norwich
University

Sabine Field

Sat 10/28/2023 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Varsity Boys Soccer vs. Milton (State
Quarterfinals)

Main Stadium Field


